Project
Catalog Number
Type
OC13
Wall Sconce
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            	                          MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
OC13
rev: 04262022
HOUSING
	- Aluminum Housing
	- Available in silver, black, bronze, and white finishes
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- Up to 75W
ELECTRICAL
	- 120V
	- E26 Medium Base
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cULus Listed for Damp Locations
	- RoHS Compliant
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG#                     Wattage       Voltage          Color
OC13-75W-120V-BZ	 Up to 75W	 120V	 Bronze
OC13-75W-120V-BL	 Up to 75W	 120V	 Black
OC13-75W-120V-SV	 Up to 75W	 120V	 Silver
OC13-75W-120V-WH	 Up to 75W	 120V	 White
5”
63/4”